


DRINKS
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA     £3
ASSORTED HERBAL TEAS     £3.25
CAPPUCCINO      £3.30
FLAT WHITE      £3.30
AMERICANO      £3.30
LATTE       £3.30
FLAVOURED LATTE     £3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE      £3.40
MOCHA       £3.50
DECAFF/OATMILK     +20P 

SOFT DRINKS
COKE/ZERO/FANTA/7UP     £3
STILL/SPARKLING WATER     £2.25
ORANGE JUICE      £3

COCKTAILS 
WATERMELON MOJITO     £9
YUZU MIMOSA      £9
MIXED BERRY BRAMBLE      £9
CUCUMBER MARGARITA     £9

WINE 
French Reserve Saint Martin Merlot    250ml GLASS £5.95 GLASS / £20.00 BOTTLE
Italian Palmento Shiraz   250ml GLASS £6.25 / £21.00 BOTTLE
Italian Palmento Pinot Grigio   250ml GLASS £6.00 / £19.50 BOTTLE 
French Reserve Saint Martin Sauv Blanc  250ml GLASS £6.50 / £22.00 BOTTLE
Californian Canyon Road White Zinfandel  250ml GLASS £6.25 / £21.00 BOTTLE
Bolla Prosecco Snipes    £6.75

BEER/CIDER
PERONI DRAUGHT     PINT £6.20 HALF PINT £3.10
CORONA       £4
BROOKLYN BREWERY PILSNER    £4
SHIPYARD IPA      £4
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY AND LIME   £4.50

CONTACT DETAILS

The Underground Bistro 
182a Lisburn Road
BT 9 6AL

T: 028 9013 4769
E: theundergroundbistro@gmail.com
W: www.theundergroundbistro.com

CRAICED EGGS   
Fried Eggs, Prosciutto, Sauteed Peppers, 
Onions and Potatoes, Emmental Cheese, 
Roasted Aioli with a Chilli, Honey and Yuzu 
sauce 

BERRY, BERRY NICE    
Overnight Soaked Oats, Mixed Berries, 
Syrup, Nuts, Seeds and Roasted Chocolate 
Drops

WATERMELONNNNN   
Compressed Watermelon, Feta, Cucumber, 
Cherry Tomatoes, Onion, Peppers, Baby 
Leaves and a Mojito Dressing 

BILLY BLUFF    
Golden Puff Pastry filled with Irish Goats 
Cheese, Caramelised Onions, Peppers with 
Beetroot Ketchup  

WEE AVO TOAST   
Avocado on Sourdough, Poached Eggs, 
Blistered Cherry Tomatoes, Seeds and Shoots 
with a Chilli, Honey and Yuzu sauce £10 
(add bacon) £2.25

CLOUD CAKES   
Matcha-Scented Fluffy Pancakes, Cherry 
Hibiscus Syrup, Chantilly Cream and Mixed 
Berries 

WAFFLING ON     
Crispy Chicken tossed in a Honey, Chilli 
and Yuzu sauce, served on a Bacon, Scallion 
and Emmental Cheese Waffle  

GET YOUR BAP OUT   
Clonakilty Black Pudding, Smoked Bacon, 
Pork Sausage, Fried Egg, Emmental Cheese, 
Beetroot Ketchup and Roasted Aioli in a 
Charcoal Bap

GREEN EGGS AND HAM    
Poached Eggs, Prosciutto, Truffled 
Hollandaise, Sauteed Spinach on Homemade 
Jalapeno, Emmental Cheese and Buttermilk 
Cornbread

GET RICH OR DIE FRYIN’  
Smoked Bacon, Pork Sausage, Clonakilty 
Black Pudding, Garlic & Herb Sauteed 
Potatoes, Fried Egg, Blistered Cherry 
Tomatoes and Toasted  Sourdough

NO HARM
POWER PLANT
Plant Based Quarter Pound Patty, Charcoal 
Bun, Lettuce, Onion Ring, Tomato, Pickle 
and roasted Aioli served with Salt and 
Chilli Fries. 

CHICKEN GOUJONS
Plant Based Goujons, Salt and Chilli Fries, 
Dips and Salad 

GOT BEEF
Half Pounder Beef Patty, Emmental Cheese, 
Smoked Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion Ring, 
Pickle, Roasted Aioli all in a Charcoal Bap 
served with Salt and Chilli Fries 

SOUTHERN BIRD
Southern Fried Buttermilk Chicken, Skin on 
Champ, Southern Style Gravy with Home Baked 
Jalapeno and Emmental Cheese Buttermilk 
Cornbread 

MEAT SAUCE
Toasted Rosemary Focaccia stuffed with 
Uber Slow Cooked Beef  Brisket  and Pork 
Shoulder, Fried Onions and Peppers served 
with Meat Juice and Salt and Chilli Fries  

DAVY JONES 
Crispy Squid in an Inky Coating, Cucumber, 
Scallion and Pepper Slaw with a Honey, 
Chilli and Yuzu Sauce. 

SIDES
SALT AND CHILLI FRIES 
GARLIC AND HERB SAUTEED POTATOES 
TRUFFLED HOLLANDAISE  
CHILI-HONEY-YUZU/BEETROOT 
KETCHUP/ROASTED AIOLI
TRUFFLED HOLLANDAISE/MEAT JUICE

EXTRAS
SAUSAGE, BACON, BLACK PUDDING
EGG  

DESSERTS
WHO LIKE D’ MANGO 
Creamy Mango Khulfi, Saffron Syrup, Roast 
Coconut and Pistachio 

LOOSE ABOUT THE HOOSE
Roast White Chocolate Mousse with 
Cherry Hibiscus Syrup, Mixed Berries, 
and Chocolate Crunch

TRAYBAKES
Please ask your server for details  

 

£11

£8

£9.50

£9.50

£10

£10

£11.50

£9.50

£12

£12.50

£15

£15

£14

£12.50

£14.50

£10.50

£2.25
£1.50

£7.50

£7.50

£4

£4.50
£4.50
£2.20
£2

£2.50




