



CRAICED EGGS Fried Eggs, Prosciutto, Sauteed Peppers, Onions and Potatoes, Emmental Cheese, Roasted Aioli with a Chilli, Honey and Yuzu sauce	£11
BERRY, BERRY NICE Overnight Soaked Oats, Mixed Berries, Syrup, Nuts, Seeds and Roasted Chocolate Drops	£8
WATERMELONNNNN Compressed Watermelon, Feta, Cucumber, Cherry Tomatoes, Onion, Peppers, Baby Leaves and a Mojito Dressing	£9.50
BILLY BLUFF Golden Puff Pastry filled with Irish Goats Cheese, Caramelised Onions, Peppers with Beetroot Ketchup	£9.50
WEE AVO TOAST Avocado on Sourdough, Poached Eggs, Blistered Cherry Tomatoes, Seeds and Shoots with a Chilli, Honey and Yuzu sauce £10 (add bacon) £2.25	£10
CLOUD CAKES Matcha—Scented Fluffy Pancakes, Cherry Hibiscus Syrup, Chantilly Cream and Mixed Berries	£10
WAFFLING ON Crispy Chicken tossed in a Honey, Chilli and Yuzu sauce, served on a Bacon, Scallion and Emmental Cheese Waffle	£11.50
GET YOUR BAP OUT Clonakilty Black Pudding, Smoked Bacon, Pork Sausage, Fried Egg, Emmental Cheese, Beetroot Ketchup and Roasted Aioli in a Charcoal Bap	£9.50
GREEN EGGS AND HAM Poached Eggs, Prosciutto, Truffled Hollandaise, Sauteed Spinach on Homemade Jalapeno, Emmental Cheese and Buttermilk Cornbread	£12
GET RICH OR DIE FRYIN' Smoked Bacon, Pork Sausage, Clonakilty Black Pudding, Garlic & Herb Sauteed Potatoes, Fried Egg, Blistered Cherry Tomatoes and Toasted Sourdough	£12.50
NO HARM	
POWER PLANT Plant Based Quarter Pound Patty, Charcoal Bun, Lettuce, Onion Ring, Tomato, Pickle and roasted Aioli served with Salt and Chilli Fries.	£14.50
CHICKEN GOUJONS Plant Based Goujons, Salt and Chilli Fries,	£10.50

Dips and Salad

GOT BEEF Half Pounder Beef Patty, Emmental Cheese, Smoked Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion Ring, Pickle, Roasted Aioli all in a Charcoal Bap served with Salt and Chilli Fries	£15
SOUTHERN BIRD Southern Fried Buttermilk Chicken, Skin on Champ, Southern Style Gravy with Home Baked Jalapeno and Emmental Cheese Buttermilk Cornbread	£15
MEAT SAUCE Toasted Rosemary Focaccia stuffed with Uber Slow Cooked Beef Brisket and Pork Shoulder, Fried Onions and Peppers served with Meat Juice and Salt and Chilli Fries	£14
DAVY JONES Crispy Squid in an Inky Coating, Cucumber, Scallion and Pepper Slaw with a Honey, Chilli and Yuzu Sauce.	£12.5
SIDES	
SALT AND CHILLI FRIES GARLIC AND HERB SAUTEED POTATOES TRUFFLED HOLLANDAISE CHILI-HONEY-YUZU/BEETROOT KETCHUP/ROASTED AIOLI TRUFFLED HOLLANDAISE/MEAT JUICE	£4.50 £4.50 £2.20 £2 £2.50
EXTRAS	
SAUSAGE, BACON, BLACK PUDDING EGG	£2.25 £1.50
DESSERTS	
WHO LIKE D' MANGO Creamy Mango Khulfi, Saffron Syrup, Roast Coconut and Pistachio	£7.50
LOOSE ABOUT THE HOOSE Roast White Chocolate Mousse with Cherry Hibiscus Syrup, Mixed Berries, and Chocolate Crunch	£7.50
TRAYBAKES Please ask your server for details	£4

#### DRINKS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£3
ASSORTED HERBAL TEAS	£3.25
CAPPUCCINO	£3.30
FLAT WHITE	£3.30
AMERICANO	£3.30
LATTE	£3.30
FLAVOURED LATTE	£3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.40
MOCHA	£3.50
DECAFF/OATMILK	+20P



# SOFT DRINKS

COKE/ZERO/FANTA/7UP	£3
STILL/SPARKLING WATER	£2.25
ORANGE JUICE	£3

## COCKTAILS

WATERMELON MOJITO	£9
YUZU MIMOSA	£9
MIXED BERRY BRAMBLE	£9
CUCUMBER MARGARITA	£9

#### WINE

French Reserve Saint Martin Merlot	250ml GLASS £5.95 GLASS / £20.00 BOTTLE
Italian Palmento Shiraz	250ml GLASS £6.25 / £21.00 BOTTLE
Italian Palmento Pinot Grigio	250ml GLASS £6.00 / £19.50 BOTTLE
French Reserve Saint Martin Sauv Blanc	250ml GLASS £6.50 / £22.00 BOTTLE
Californian Canyon Road White Zinfandel	250ml GLASS £6.25 / £21.00 BOTTLE
Bolla Prosecco Snipes	£6.75

## BEER/CIDER

PERONI DRAUGHI	PINI £6.20 HALF PINI £3.10
CORONA	£4
BROOKLYN BREWERY PILSNER	£4
SHIPYARD IPA	£4
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY AND LIME	£4.50

### CONTACT DETAILS

The Underground Bistro 182a Lisburn Road BT 9 6AL

T: 028 9013 4769

E: theundergroundbistro@gmail.com
W: www.theundergroundbistro.com